Comhairle Contae Chorcaí Cork County Council

PROOF OF FOUNDATION MUST ACCOMPANY THIS FORM. (For **Opt Out CN**) An Rannóg Pleanála agus Forbartha, Halla an Chontae, Bóthar Charraig Ruacháin, Corcaigh T12 R2NC Fón: (021) 4276891 Faics: (021) 4276321 Suíomh Gréasáin: www.corkcoco.ie Planning and Development Department, County Hall, Carrigrohane ad, Cork T12 R2NC Tel: (021) 4276891 Fax: (021) 4276321 Web: www.corkcoco.ie





Development Contribution Waiver Scheme - Application Form

Local Authority Functional Area:	Cork County Council	
Planning Permission Reference Number:		
Development Details:		
Date planning permission granted:		
Date Commencement Notice submitted -		
Form of Commencement Notice for Development <u>plus</u> Notification of Entry onto Register – Commencement Notice must be attached		
Commencement Notices or 7 Day Notices should be submitted on or before 17 th December 2024.		
Date of commencement on site		
Proof of foundations MUST be submitted with this application i.e. invoice/receipt for pouring of foundation		
Eircode / Address of Development:		
No. of residential units:		
No. of Houses:		
No. of Apartments:		
Value of Development Contribution due as per the planning permission	€	
Does Uisce Éireann Connection Apply?	YES	NO
Development Contributions Houses:	€	
Development Contributions Apartments:	€	

Name and signature of developer (i.e. Building Owner):	
Date:	

For Local authority use

Unique Identifier Number:	
Value of Development Contributions to be waived:	€
Approving Officer signature:	
Date:	
Date undertaking form received	
Date claim form submitted to DHLGH	

Completed application form is to be submitted to **Cork County Council, Planning Contributions** Section, Floor 2 Extension – County Hall, Cork or by email using subject line Development Contribution Waiver to <u>planningcontributions@corkcoco.ie</u>

Revised October 2024